State of Kangas

Amendment
20190
Amended
Certificate
To the Clerk of Crawford County, State of Kansas
We, the undersigned, duly elected, qualified, and acting officers of
Fire Digtrict #4, Crawford County
certify that: (1) the hearing mentioned in the attached publication was
held;(2) after the Budget Hearing this Budget was duly approved and
adopted as the maximum expenditure for the various funds for the year.
2010
Amended Budget
Amount of Adopted Proposed Amended
Page 2009 2010 2010
Table of Contents: No. Tax that was Levied Expenditures Expenditures
Fund K.S.A.
General 19-3610 37,038 47,925 51,425
0
0
0
0
0
Totals KXXXXXK 37,038 47925 51,425
Summary of Amendments 0
Attcstﬂate: _f gl / ;g f ¢
T 77C()unt’)~/ﬂai-(;'k . o
Assisted by:
Address:
4 /.
Fuids £ Vi
State Use Only v e
Received /,// " R
Reviewedby = T /
Follow-up: Yes_  No___
Governing Body
revised 12/04/08 Page No. 1



State of Kansas

Amendment
Fire District #4, Crawford County 2010
Adopted Budget
2010 2010
(General Adopted Proposed
Budget Budget
Unencumbered Cash Balance January 1 261 2,890
Receipts:
Ad Valorem Tax 37,038 36,227
Dehnguent Tax 553 1,079
Motor Vehicle Tax 3,261 9,420
Recreational Vehicle Tax 78 100
16/20M Vchicle Tax 734 677
Other 2,500
Interest on Idle Funds :
Total Receipts 47,664 50,003
Resources Avaiiable: 47,925 52,893
Lixpenditures:
Operating Expenses 30,000 33,500
Supplies 7,175 7,175
Capital Outlay 10,750 10,750
Total Expenditures 47,925 51,425
Unencumbered Cash Balance December 31 0 [,468

Page No.
revised 8/06/07



State of Kansas
Amendment

2010
Notice of Budget Hearing for Amending the
2010 Budget
The governing body of
Fire District #4, Crawford County
will meet on the 17th day of December, 2010, at 10:00 a.m. at the Courthouse for the purpose of
hearing and answering objections of taxpayers relating to the proposed amended use of funds.
Detailed budget information is available at the Crawford County Clerk's Office
and will be available at this hearing.
Summary of Amendments
2010
Adopted Budget 2010
Actual Amount of Tax Proposed Amended
Fund ‘Tax Rate that was Levied Expenditures Expenditures
General 4.996 37,038 47,925 51,425
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

e 4

Signature

Page No.

reviged 12/04/08




